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Calendar
WEDNESDAYS

Community Meal (ends May 17)
Kingdom Culture Youth

6:00pm
6:30pm

SUNDAYS

KLCC Worship Service 10:00am

EVENTS
4.21
4.26
5.17
5.24
5.24
6.27—7.1

Girls’ All Nighter

BOLD payment due
Graduation Wednesday
Summer Kick-off Party
BOLD payment due
BOLD Conference 2023

BIRTHDAYS
4.4 Silas Harmon
4.7 Adam Morris
5.5 Annette Morris
6.14
6.15
6.17
6.22
7.13
7.18
7.28
7.31

Levi Tegeler
Brayson Harbron
Caleb Graham
Kyle Dykstra
Samm Wilbur
Bella Ivory

Kyra Huisingh
Elizabeth Brown

8.1 Kaelynn Brown
8.22

Gema Ferry

Nathan Hartman 815-535-8053
Karen Vroman 309-945-2525
Samuel Vroman 309-507-6729
Maria Vroman 309-716-4997
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April —August 2023

April 21 @ 7Tpm — April 2Z @ 7am
Grab some friends and join our night of crazy fun! Bring dark clothing, board
games, your pillow & blanket, and a snack to share. Admission is a snack to share!

Wednesday, May 17

Graduation Wednesday! We'll be celebrating those moving on to high school and
our graduating senior! Join the party during our regular youth group time~ it’s
gonna be GREAT!

Wednesday, May 24

Our annual summer kick-off party! We will meet from 6-8 pm. Join us for fun and
amazing games, lots of food, laughter, and fellowship! Come expecting some wild,
crazy, and possible over-the-edge fun! Invite your friends and mark your calendars!
We do not meet regularly during the summer months, but watch for special
events!

June Z7—July 1

Your leaders are getting so excited about this year’s BOLD Conference and spend-
ing some great time with a bunch of our youth. Just a reminder that we have a
couple of more payments due on April 26 and May 24. A packing list will be coming
out closer to the event.



