Calendar

WEDNESDAYS

Community Meal (ends May 17) 6:00pm Kingdom Culture Youth 6:30pm

<u>SUNDAYS</u>

KLCC Worship Service 10:00am

EVENTS

4.21	Girls' All Nighter
4.26	BOLD payment due
5.17	Graduation Wednesday
5.24	Summer Kick-off Party
5.24	BOLD payment due
6.27—7.1	BOLD Conference 2023

BIRTHDAYS

4.4	Silas Harmon
4.7	Adam Morris
5.5	Annette Morris
6.14	Levi Tegeler
6.15	Brayson Harbron
6.17	Caleb Graham
6.22	Kyle Dykstra
7.13	Samm Wilbur
7.18	Bella Ivory
7.28	Kyra Huisingh
7.31	Elizabeth Brown
8.1	Kaelynn Brown
8.22	Gema Ferry

Youth Leaders

Nathan Hartman 815-535-8053 Karen Vroman 309-945-2525 Samuel Vroman 309-507-6729 Maria Vroman 309-716-4997

GIRLS' ALL-NIGHTER

April 21 @ 7pm — April 22 @ 7am

Grab some friends and join our night of crazy fun! Bring dark clothing, board games, your pillow & blanket, and a snack to share. Admission is a snack to share!

GRADUATION WEDNESDAY

Wednesday, May 17

Graduation Wednesday! We'll be celebrating those moving on to high school and our graduating senior! Join the party during our regular youth group time~ it's gonna be GREAT!

ANNUAL SUMMER KICK-OFF PARTY

Wednesday, May 24

Our annual summer kick-off party! We will meet from 6-8 pm. Join us for fun and amazing games, lots of food, laughter, and fellowship! Come expecting some wild, crazy, and possible over-the-edge fun! Invite your friends and mark your calendars! We do not meet regularly during the summer months, but watch for special events!

BOLD CONFERENCE

June 27—July 1

Your leaders are getting so excited about this year's BOLD Conference and spending some great time with a bunch of our youth. Just a reminder that we have a couple of more payments due on April 26 and May 24. A packing list will be coming out closer to the event.

The VOW

Spend Time with God
Talk with God

Offer up to God

 ${f P}$ urpose your Life